Bus

Bus 33b Compiegne Clermont - Compiegne Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Eglise — Gare Sncf Eglise — Gare Sncf
6 stops Monday 06:26
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:26
Eglise
Wednesday 06:26
Froyeres
Thursday 06:26
Rn31
Friday 06:26
Rn31
. Saturday 06:26
mairie
Gare Sncf Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Eglise
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

Jp200T
i (;.‘u_ngn StreetMap contributofs.

B 33h Compiegne — Clermont - Compiégne BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961

Direction

Rn31 — Lycée Cassini

7 stops

Open route schedule

Rn31

Rn31

mairie

Place

Voltaire

Gare Sncf

Lycée Cassini

Route schedule
Rn31 — Lycée Cassini

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rn31
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

09:05

09:05

09:05

09:05

09:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961

Direction
Croix Blanche — Gare Sncf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Croix Blanche

Mairie

Rue de Chevriéres

Poste

Bailly

Mairie

Rucourt

Centre

Rue de Jonquiéres

Jonquiéres

Centre

Armancourt

Place

Rue des Grignons

Dienval

Lycée C. de Gaulle

Hépital

Lycée M. Grenet

Gare Sncf

Route schedule
Croix Blanche — Gare Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Croix Blanche
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

08:20-13:35

08:20-13:35

08:20-13:35

08:20-13:35

08:20-13:35

13:35


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961

Direction

Gare Sncf — Eglise

10 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Sncf

Lycée Cassini

Voltaire

Place

mairie

Rn31

Rn31

Centre

Froyeres

Eglise

Route schedule
Gare Sncf — Eglise

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Sncf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

13:00-18:55

13:00-18:55

12:40-19:05

13:00-18:55

13:00-18:55

12:40


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961

Direction

Gare Sncf — Gare Sncf

23 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Sncf

Hoépital

Centre Commercial

Rd26

Centre

Rucourt

Eglise

Bailly

Eglise

Rue de Chevriéres

Mairie

Croix Blanche

Mairie

Mairie

Eglise

Place D'Avrigny

Eglise

Rn31

Rn31

mairie

Place

Voltaire

Gare Sncf

Route schedule
Gare Sncf — Gare Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Sncf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

13:30-17:20

13:30-17:20

17:20

13:30-17:20

13:30-17:20

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961

Direction
Gare Sncf — Gare Sncf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Sncf

Voltaire

Place

mairie

Rn31

Rn31

Eglise

Place D'Avrigny

Eglise

Mairie

Mairie

Croix Blanche

Mairie

Rue de Chevriéres

Poste

Bailly

Mairie

Rucourt

Centre

Rue de Jonquiéeres

Jonquiéres

Centre

Armancourt

Place

Rue des Grignons

Route schedule
Gare Sncf — Gare Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Sncf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

07:40-13:30

07:40-13:30

07:40-13:30

07:40-13:30

07:40-13:30

08:20-13:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961

Dienval

Centre Commercial

Hopital

Gare Sncf



Direction
Gare Sncf — Gare Sncf

25 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Sncf

Hoépital

Centre Commercial

Rd26

Centre

Rucourt

Eglise

Bailly

Centre

Eglise

Rue de Chevriéres

Mairie

Croix Blanche

Eglise

RD 13

Bois d'Ageux

Mairie

Mairie

Eglise

Place D'Avrigny

Eglise

Rn31

Rn31

mairie

Gare Sncf

Route schedule
Gare Sncf — Gare Sncf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Sncf
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20-17:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961




Direction

Gare Sncf — Croix Blanche

Route schedule
Gare Sncf — Croix Blanche

11 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Gare Sncf

Wednesday 12:35
Lycée P. d'Ailly

Thursday 12:20
Lycée M. Grenet

Friday 12:20
Lycée C. de Gaulle
RA26 Saturday -
Eglise Sunday -
Bailly

Route info
Eglise Direction: Gare Sncf

Rue de Chevriéres

Mairie

Croix Blanche

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

33b Compiegne Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clermont

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-33b-Compiegne-143874146-1008936961

